
Judge's Signatures

2014 Lady Luck Invitational Gym KQ
Meet Results
Jan 17-19, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 1/18/2014 5:20 PM

Women / 6 / L6 k6 grp2
Session: KQ6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Lowe6125
Pacific West - CA

9.000 9.650 9.6509.150 37.450
6 1 5 2 1 

1 

Janelle Lopez6094
Coast Elite - FL

9.175 9.150 9.5259.400 37.250
2 4 1 4 2 

2 

Juliet Bollesen6203
Golden State - CA

9.025 9.000 9.6009.250 36.875
5 6 3 3 3 

3 

Sophie Stafford6144
Sapphire - IA

9.150 9.175 9.3009.200 36.825
3 3 4 7 4 

4 

Jasmine Wu6204
Golden State - CA

9.225 8.850 9.7008.700 36.475
1 7T 11 1 5T

5T

Anahit Assadourian6201
Golden State - CA

8.675 9.300 9.4009.100 36.475
8 2 6 6 5T

5T

Kaiya Panomvana6086
Classic - CA

8.950 9.050 9.0759.000 36.075
7 5 8T 9 7 

7 

Mallory Drake6139
Sapphire - IA

9.100 8.850 8.6508.225 34.825
4 7T 13 11T 8 

8 

Mia McIntire6141
Sapphire - IA

8.550 7.450 9.4259.025 34.450
9 12 7 5 9 

9 

India Ortiz6210
GTC - UT

8.500 8.350 8.6008.925 34.375
10T 9 10 13 10 

10 

Saige Simpson6097
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 7.650 9.1509.000 34.300
10T 11 8T 8 11 

11 

Skylar Alcantara6087
Coast Elite - FL

7.550 8.200 8.6509.300 33.700
13 10 2 11T 12 

12 

Laila Hutt6093
Coast Elite - FL

8.150 7.200 9.0008.550 32.900
12 13 12 10 13 

13 
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